

Shyam Wood Pack

https://www.indiamart.com/shyamtradingcompanynoida/

Our company, Shyam Trading Company is a Manufacturer of Wooden Pallet, Plywood Pallet, Wooden Packaging Box and much more. Our range of products is creatively designed and durable making us the preferred choice in the market.



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

About Us

Incepted in the year 2016, Shyam Trading Company is a leading Manufacturer of Wooden Pallet, Plywood Pallet, Wooden Packaging Box and much more. We work with a customer's approach and focus on satisfying our clients by providing them effective solutions. Our superior quality products are designed with quality material. With our advanced production techniques, we meet the ever increasing needs of clients in this industry. We offer our product range in various specifications in order to fulfill the variegated requirements of the client at affordable prices. We have made the strong business association with the industry's most reckoned and reliable vendors.

Our mentor **"Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta**" has led the organization to a reputed position in the market with his vision to excel in this field.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/shyamtradingcompanynoida/profile.html



Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

WOODEN PALLET



Shipping Wooden Pallets



Industrial Wooden Pallets



Hardwood Wooden Pallet



Stringer Wooden Pallet

WOODEN PACKAGING BOX



Pine Wooden Packaging Box



Heavy Machine Wooden Packaging Box



Industrial Wooden Packaging Box



Pallet Boxes

WOODEN CRATES



Heat Treated Wooden Crate



Wooden Display Crates



Light Rustic Wooden Crate



Pine Wood Crate

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Soft Wooden Pallet



Processed Plywood Pallet



Two Way Plywood Pallet



FLC Boxes

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Used Plastic Pallets



3 Ply Packaging Corrugated Box



Foldable Box



Wooden Pallets On Rent

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2016
Nature of Business	: Manufacturer
Total Number of Employees	: 11 to 25 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Shyam Wood Pack

Contact Person: Anil Kumar Gupta

Plot No-71 Near State Bank Of India Ghash Mandi Dankaur Gautam Buddha Nagar Dankaur - 203201, Uttar Pradesh, India

+91-8069023921

i https://www.indiamart.com/shyamtradingcompanynoida/